Announcement
New Product
January 2020
 The Diodes Advantage
 One of the Smallest Packages on the Market
Reduces PCB board space requirement
 New Package Height of 0.6mm

Announcement
New Product
Ordering Information
Part Numbers
Package
Code
Package
Reel
Size
Units per
Reel
PI3B3253ZHDEX ZHD UQFN-16 13” 3500
PI3B3257ZHDEX ZHD UQFN-16 13” 3500
PI3CH480ZHDEX ZHD UQFN-16 13” 3500
PI5C3257ZHDEX ZHD UQFN-16 13” 3500
Cross Reference
Competitor Part Number Package Diodes Ordering Part Number
TI SN74CBTLV3253RGY VQFN PI3B3253ZHDEX
TI SN74CBTLV3257RGY VQFN PI3B3257ZHDEX
TI SN74CB3Q3257RGY VQFN PI3CH480ZHDEX
TI SN74CBT3257RGY VQFN PI5C3257ZHDEX
Product Portfolio
Part
Numbers
Configuration